Electron Microscopy Rates (SEM)-Biotron Microscopy

Please Refer to Separate Sheets for TEM or Light Microscopy

SEM Biological PREP <u>TRAINING</u> : (Tissues and Organisms)						
Unit	Service		Cost	Includes		
Whole Project	Dedicated Project Support (DPS is recommended)	\$	500.00	(See flyer for details)		
Per hour	Non-DPS Fee-for-Service Staff Hourly Rate	\$	70.00	-Staff time if no DPS enrollment, expect 8-12 hrs		
per run to 6	Critical Point Dryer (Staff Operator Rate)	\$	75.00	-If performed by staff : Staff time + Instrument cost		
per run to 6	Critical Point Dryer (DPS rate)	\$	26.00	-Rate if Performed by Trainee		
per run to 12	Sputter Coater (Staff Operator Rate)	\$	75.00	-If performed by staff : Staff time + Instrument cost		
per run to 12	Sputter Coater (DPS Rate)	\$	40.00	-Rate if Performed by Trainee		
per minute	Sputter Coater additional minutes (Au/Pd)	\$	10.00	-Cost of Au/Pd per extra minute		
per use/daily	Wet Lab Prep Bench Use	\$	18.00	-Daily materials fee		
per slide	HDMS solutions (Crtitical Point Dry Substitute)	\$	0.25	-Refer to Materials List		
per gram	PIPES, HEPES, specialty buffers	\$	1.75	-Refer to Materials List		
per vial	Osmium tetroxide (for internal conductivity)	\$	15.00	-Refer to Materials List		
per stub/each	Carbon adhesive tabs or tape	\$	1.00	-Specimen conductive mounting		
each	Small 15mm sample stubs	\$	1.00	-Choose one size		
each	Med. 26 mm sample Stubs	\$	5.50			
Project Support	ImmunoSEM	Plea	ase inquire			
	All SEM Imaging is referred to EPMA, SSW or Nanofab					

SEM Biological PREP <u>Fee-For-Sevice</u> : (Tissues and Organisms)						
Unit	Service		Cost	Includes		
Per hour	Non-DPS Fee-for-Service Staff Hourly Rate	\$	50.00	-Staff time, expect 6-10 hrs		
per run to 6	Critical Point Dryer (Service Rate)	\$	75.00	-Staff time + Instrument cost		
per run to 12	Sputter Coater (Service Rate)	\$	75.00	-Staff time + Instrument cost		
per minute	Sputter Coater additional minutes (Au/Pd)	\$	10.00	-Cost of Au/Pd per extra minute		
per use/daily	Wet Lab Prep Bench Use	\$	18.00	-Daily Materials fee		
per slide	HDMS solutions (Crtitical Point Dry Substitute)	\$	0.25	-Refer to Materials List		
per gram	PIPES, HEPES, specialty buffers	\$	1.75	-Refer to Materials List		
per vial	Osmium tetroxide (for internal conductivity)	\$	15.00	-Refer to Materials List		
per stub/each	Carbon adhesive tabs or tape	\$	1.00	-Specimen conductive mounting		
each	Small 15mm sample stubs	\$	1.00			
each	Med. 26 mm sample Stubs	\$	7.50	-Choose one size		
	All SEM Imaging is referred to EPMA, SSW or Nanofab					